01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

Sam
David
Paul
Alan
Harry
Russell
Alex
David
Steve
Pete
Jim
Matt
Paul
Matthew
Dale
Thomas
Paul
Simon
John
John
David
Lucy
Peter
Mark
Glen
John
Tony
Barry
Ellie
Fionnella
Raj
George
Dawn
Graham
Steve
Stephen
Peter
Hannah
Rick
Stuart
Julian

ESHTON MOOR RACE 2014

Haggar
Kirkham
Crabtree
Walsh
Muir
Ashdown
Ashby
Ashby
Turland
Lawson
Roberts
Barnes
Lambert
Hird
Grimshaw
Nelson
Harlow
Lorimer
Perry
Boothman
Halliday
Needham
Merifield
Pearson
Whittaker
Thompson
Shepherd
Scholes
Lambert
Swan
Madhas
Muir
Denton
Breeze
Hunn
Fish
Wood
Newbold
Johnstone
Johnstone
Gerrity

Wharfedale
Wharfedale
Wharfedale
Wharfedale
Wharfedale
Wharfedale
Wharfedale
Wharfedale
lIkley
Helm Hill
Kacac
U/A
Wharfedale
Wharfedale
Trawden
Wharfedale
Wharfedale
Kamakura
Wharfedale
Barlick
Barlick
Holmfirth
U/A
U/A
Barlick
Wharfedale
U/A
Wharfedale
Wharfedale
Trawden
Wharfedale
Wharfedale
Wharfedale
Wharfedale
Skiipton
Clayton
Skipton
Wharfedale
U/A
U/A
U/A

u23
Man
V45
Man
ul7
Man
ul7
V45
V45
Man
V45
V45
V45
Man
Man
u17
V60
V50
Man
V50
V40
Lady
V50
V40
V50
V50
V45
V60
GU17
Lady
V45
u1l7
LV40
V65
V50
V60
V50
GU17
V45
V45
V45

35:33
35:36
35:41
37:28
37:38
37:43
38:45
38:59
39:30
40:17
40:48
41:48
41:59
42:34
42:37
42:45
42:50
42:55
43:07
43:36
43:39
43:58
44:18
44:42
44:57
46:09
46:39
47:09
48:50
49:01
50:56
51:02
52:42
53:30
54:32
55:05
56:03
38:39
61:22
61:22
77:02



UNDER 14’s

01 Tom Barrett

02 Joe Hudson
03 Sam Jackson
04 Robbie Johnstone
05 Katie Atkinson
06 Logan Hargreaves-Madhas
07 Shona Hastings
08 Keera Nelson

09 Emily Carpenter
UNDER 12’s

01 William Thompson
02 William Atkinson
03 Jack Muir

04 Alexander ~ Thompson
05 Sam Smith

06 Charlotte Barrett

07 Alice Jones

08 George Pilkinton
09 Beth Roberts
10 Lewis Carr

11 Sabastion S-Staveley
12 Andrew Robinson
13 Emily Storr

14 Isac Hastings
15 Amy Lodge

16 Rebecce Kerman
17 Hannah Jackson
18 Sam Johnstone
19 Katie Handley
20 Tristan Nelson

21 Benji Grundy

Kacac
Kacac
Kacac
Wharfedale
Kacac
Wharfedale
Wharfedale
Wharfedale
Settle

Wharfedale
Kacac
Wharfedale
Wharfedale
Wharfedale
Wharfedale
Wharfedale
Settle
Kacac
likley
Settle
Kacac
Wharfedale
Wharfedale
Wharfedale
Wharfedale
Kacac
Wharfedale
Wharfedale
Wharfedale
Kacac

OOOTTOTTITT

TOTOTOOOONITITOTOOTIDTT®E

10:38
10:43
10:54
11:14
11:27
12:52
13:16
13:55
14:32

7:44
7:53
8:02
8:23
8:25
8:35
8:47
8:58
8:59
9:06
9:12
9:21
9:53
9:55
10:23
10:29
10:49
11:23
11:36
12:06
12:34



UNDER 9’s

01 Archie
02 Douglas
03 Hannah
04 Dylan
05 Eibhlis
06 Maggie
07 Alica
08 Jessie
09 Robela
10 Neive
11 Harry
12 Mollie

Allen
S-Staveley
Robinson
Carr
Price
Hudson
Kerman
Allen
Dean
Roberts
Dean
Smith

Kacac
Settle
Kacac
likley
Wharfedale
Kacac
Wharfedale
Kacac
U/A
Kacac
U/A
Wharfedale

OWOTOOOOWO Wm

4:07
4:18
4:26
4:31
4:40
4:55
5:13
5:19
5:30
5:32
5:34
5:47



